
An * denotes an exhibition match.

 Weight Wrestlers Period 1 Choice 1 Period 2
Choice
2 Period 3 Result CUNE MOIO

125 Gabe Lujan
Noah Thorsen

 
Td3

 
N3

 
N4 Fall 2:04

0 6

133 Grant Wells
Christian Ahren

 
Td3

R2
 

 
R2

 
N4

 
Bot

 
Td3

 
+1

R2
 

 
E1

Td3
 

 
E1

Neu
 

Td3
 

 
E1

Td3
 

 
E1

Td3
  Dec 17-16

0 3

141 Creighton Baughman
Hunter Steffans

Td3
 

 
SW

Bot
 

 
Top

E1
 

Td3
 

 
Neu

 
Td3

E1
 

 
Td3

Dec 8-6 3 0

149 Steven Barnes
Chris Aragon

Td3
 

 
E1

Def
 

 
Bot

Bot
 

E1
 

Td3
 

 
E1

 
Td3

RT
 

Dec 8-5 3 0

157 Francisco Mendez
Abraham Dirkx

 
Td3

 
Bot

 
E1

 
Td3 Fall 4:51

0 6

165 Cole Price
Zander Ernst

 
Td3

E1
 

Bot
 

E1
 

 
Td3

E1
 

 
Bot

 
E1

 
Td3

E1
  Dec 10-4

0 3

174 Barret Brandt
Alex Vandyke

 
Bot

N4
 

Bot
 

R2
 

 
E1

Td3
 

RT
 

MD 10-1 4 0

184 Hunter Weimer
Kaden Street

Td3
 

 
E1

Td3
 

 
E1

 
Td3

 
N4

 
Bot

 
E1

Bot
 

E1
 

 
Td3

 
N3

E1
  MD 16-8

0 4

197 Teegan Tschampel
Bryce Kwiecinski

 
Td3

 
Def

Neu
 

SW
 

Mis
 

 
P1

 
Neu

 
Td3

E1
 

 
Td3 MD 10-1

0 4

285 Mason Garcia
Jakob Jerabek

 
Td3 Fall 2:36

0 6

Team Score:             10 32

Concordia (Neb.) vs. Morningside (Iowa)
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